COM 600V Metering CT

Primary Rating

AccuGrid
COM

ABB

Arteche
IRH-5

€]

Revenue Sense™

GEC Durham

AB

High Accuracy
500:5
600:5
1000:5

Standard Accuracy

100:5
200:5
400:5
600:5
800:5
1000:5
1200:5

COMO500ABN
COMO600ABN
COM1000ABN

COM
COM100SBN
COM200SBN
COM400SBN
COM600SBN
COMB800SBN

COM1000SBN
COM1200SBN

AccuRange™

923A497G03
923A497G05

CMF
AccuRange
AccuRange
AccuRange
AccuRange
AccuRange
AccuRange

AccuRange

735307120
735307200
IRH-5
735301020
735301040
735301080
735301120
735301160
735301200
735301240

Revenue Sense
Revenue Sense
JAK-0C
Revenue Sense
Revenue Sense
Revenue Sense
Revenue Sense
Revenue Sense
Revenue Sense

Revenue Sense

Contact us for further info regarding cross references.

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

DCCW
DCCW
DCCW
DCCW
DCCW
DCCW
DCCW
DCCW
DCCW
DCCW

AccuGrid Technologies, Inc. strives to keep the information in this document current and accurate. Please contact us if there
is any question as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this document. Proper product selection
and product application is the sole responsibility of the purchaser. AccuGrid reserves the right to discontinue any product or

service at any time.

© AccuGrid Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.

ACCUGRID TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
www.accugridtech.com

1.844.732.5247

605 Tarboro Street Annex SW Wilson, NC 27893 USA

Last revised: September 17, 2025
Photo by Fré Sonneveld on Unsplash

fAccu




