



COM 600V Metering CT

High Accuracy CT Cross Reference



Primary Rating	AccuGrid	ABB	Arteche	GE	GEC Durham	Ritz
High Accuracy	COM	AccuRange™	IRH-5	Revenue Sense™	AB	DCCW
500:5	COM0500ABN	-	-	-	-	-
600:5	COM0600ABN	923A497G03	735307120	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW
1000:5	COM1000ABN	923A497G05	735307200	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW
Standard Accuracy	COM	CMF	IRH-5	JAK-0C	AB	DCCW
100:5	COM100SBN	AccuRange	735301020	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW
200:5	COM200SBN	AccuRange	735301040	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW
400:5	COM400SBN	AccuRange	735301080	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW
600:5	COM600SBN	AccuRange	735301120	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW
800:5	COM800SBN	AccuRange	735301160	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW
1000:5	COM1000SBN	AccuRange	735301200	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW
1200:5	COM1200SBN	AccuRange	735301240	Revenue Sense	AB	DCCW

Contact us for further info regarding cross references.

AccuGrid Technologies, Inc. strives to keep the information in this document current and accurate. Please contact us if there is any question as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this document. Proper product selection and product application is the sole responsibility of the purchaser. AccuGrid reserves the right to discontinue any product or service at any time.

© AccuGrid Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.

Last revised: September 17, 2025

Photo by Fré Sonneveld on Unsplash